2026 Tri County Northeast Wolfpack Track

Day Date Event Location Start Time
Tuesday, March 24, 2026 |[Tekamah-Herman Relay Tekamah-Herman 11:00 AM
Tuesday, March 31,2026 |Hartington Cedar Invite Hartington Activity Complex 12:30 PM
Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Hartington-Newcastle Invite Hartington Activity Complex 2:00 PM
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Hartington Cedar Invite (2nd one) Hartington Activity Complex 1:00 PM
Thursday, April 16, 2026  |Homer Invite Homer 1:00 PM
Tuesday, April 21, 2026 LCC Invite Laurel 2:00 PM
Thursday, April 28,2026 |Ponca Invite Ponca 3:30 PM
Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Ponca 9/10 Invite Ponca 3:00 PM
Thursday, April 30,2026 |Norfolk Classic (Qualifiers Only) Norfolk 4:00 PM
Saturday, May 2, 2026 L & C Conference Creighton 9:30 AM
Thursday, May 7, 2026 Winside Invite Laurel 10:00 AM
Thursday, May 14, 2026 District Meet TBD TBD
Thursday, May 21, 2026 State Track Omaha TBD
Friday, May 22, 2026 State Track Omaha TBD




